Kurmond Public School

Ham

Cheese

Vegemite

Vegemite and Cheese

Ham and Cheese

Chicken: chicken, lettuce, mayo
Egg: egg, lettuce, mayo

Tuna: tuna, lettuce, mayo
Hawaiian: ham, lettuce, cheese,
pineapple, mayo

Salad lettuce, tomato, carrot, beetroot,
cucumber

Ham and Salad

Egg and Salad

Tuna and Salad

Chicken and Salad

SNACKS

Fresh Fruit: Apples (slinkied free)
Bananas, Pears (as available)
Frozen Grapes

Frozen Orange Quarter

Boiled Egg

Crackers

Crackers and Hommus

Cheese and Crackers

Veggie Sticks with Hommus
UFO - Hot bread roll with cheese
Quelch Ice Block: Apple, Mango,
Blackcurrant, Tropical

Moosie: chocolate, strawberry
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt

Mango/ Watermelon, Choc/Vanilla
Juicies Ice Block: Lemonade Wildberry
Sultanas

Yoghurt covered Sultanas
Popcorn

Chips

Home Baked Biscuits/Cookies
(Flavour varies)

ROLLS AND SANDWICHES

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4 00
$4.00
$4.00

$0.50
$0.50
$0.20
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$050
$1.50

$2.00
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.50

$0.50

CANTEEN MENU

(effective from 22.03.2023)

HOT ITEMS

Smiley Burger: meat patty, lettuce, tomato,

cheese, smiley sauce $5.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise: canteen made $5.00
GF Spaghetti Bolognaise: canteen made $5.00
Hero Slice: canteen made, GF Zucchini Slice $3.00
Hero Slice and Salad $4.00
Chicken Burger: chicken patty, lettuce. mayo

on a roll $5.00
Sausage Roll: sauce incl. (please specify) $3.00
Pizza: meat lovers $4.50
Chicken Nuggets: max 6 $0.80
Garlic Bread $2.50
Sauce: tomato. BBQ $0.30

JAFFLES

Cheese $3.00
Ham and Cheese $4.00
Ham, cheese, tomato $4.00
Ham, cheese, pineapple $4.00
Vegemite and cheese $300

SALADS (REGULAR OR LARGE)

Reg/Lge
Garden Salad Pack: lettuce, tomato.
cucumber, carrot, beetroot, pineapple ring $4/$5
Ham and Salad: ham. salad pack $4/$5
Chicken and Salad: chicken salad pack $4/$5
Tuna and Salad: tunasalad pack $4/$5
Egg and Salad- egg salad pack $4/$5
Add French vinaigrette salad dressing $0.30
Caesar Salad: cos lettuce, cheese,
croutons, ham, Caesar dressing $4/$5
Add: Chicken $0.50
Add: Egg $0.50

DRINKS

Bottled water $2.00
Milk: Chocolate or Strawberry $2 50
Juice Popper: App le. OJ & Apple Blackcurrant  $1.50

CANTEEN OPEN WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY

(as volunteers available)

ORDER ON MY SCHOOL CONNECT APP

Please note — orders must be placed before the
cut-off time of 8.45am on the day required



