



















CANTEEN MENU

(effective from 22.03.2023)

\$4.00

ROLLS AND SANDWICHES





Ham Cheese

Chicken: chicken, lettuce, mayo				
Egg: egg, lettuce, mayo				
Tuna: tuna, lettuce, mayo				
Hawaiian: ham, lettuce, cheese,				
pineapple, mayo				

pirioappio, mayo
Salad lettuce, tomato, carrot, beetroot,
cucumber
Ham and Salad

cucumber
Ham and Salad
Egg and Salad
Tuna and Salad
Chicken and Salad

HOT ITEMS

\$2.00	Smiley Burger: meat patty, lettuce, tomato,	
\$2.00	cheese, smiley sauce	\$5.00
\$1.50	Spaghetti Bolognaise: canteen made	\$5.00
\$2.50	GF Spaghetti Bolognaise: canteen made	\$5.00
\$2.50	Hero Slice: canteen made, GF Zucchini Slice	\$3.00
\$3.00	Hero Slice and Salad	\$4.00
\$3.00	Chicken Burger: chicken patty, lettuce. mayo	
\$3.00	on a roll	\$5.00
	Sausage Roll: sauce incl. (please specify)	\$3.00
\$4.00	Pizza: meat lovers	\$4.50
	Chicken Nuggets: max 6	\$0.80
\$4.00	Garlic Bread	\$2.50

\$4.00	Sauce: tomato. BBQ
\$4 00	
\$4.00	J AF F LES



Frozen Grapes	
Frozen Orange Quarter	
Boiled Egg	
Crackers	
Crackers and Hommus	
Cheese and Crackers	

,	Veggie Sticks with Hommus
	UFO - Hot bread roll with cheese
(Quelch Ice Block: Apple, Mango,
	Blackcurrant, Tropical
	Manaia, abanalata, atrawbarry

woodic. onocolate, strawberry				
	Twisted Frozen Yoghurt			
	Mango/ Watermelon, Choc/Vanilla			
	Iniciae Ica Dicalo I amagada Milaban			

Juicies Ice Block: Lemonade	Wildberry
Sultanas	
Yoghurt covered Sultanas	
Popcorn	

. 0000	
Chips	
Home Baked Biscuits/Cookies	
(Flavour varies)	

me Baked Biscuits/Cookies	
avour varies)	

J	AГ	LES	

Cheese	\$3.00
Ham and Cheese	\$4.00
Ham, cheese, tomato	\$4.00
Ham, cheese, pineapple	\$4.00
Vegemite and cheese	\$3 00

\$0.50	SALADS (REGULAR OR LARG	E)
\$1.00		Reg/Lge
\$1.00	Garden Salad Pack: lettuce, tomato.	
\$1.00	cucumber, carrot, beetroot, pineapple ring	\$4/\$5
\$1.00	Ham and Salad: ham. salad pack	\$4/\$5
\$2.00	Chicken and Salad: chicken salad pack	\$4/\$5
	Tuna and Salad: tuna salad pack	\$4/\$5
\$050	Egg and Salad egg salad pack	\$4/\$5
\$1.50	Add French vinaigrette salad dressing	\$0.30
	Caesar Salad: cos lettuce, cheese,	
\$2.00	croutons, ham, Caesar dressing	\$4/\$5
\$1.50	Add: Chicken	\$0.50
\$0.50	Add: Egg	\$0.50
\$0.50		
\$1.50	DRINKS	

Juice Popper: App le. OJ & Apple Blackcurrant

CANTEEN OPEN WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY

Bottled water

\$0.50 Milk: Chocolate or Strawberry

(as volunteers available)

\$1.50

ORDER ON MY SCHOOL CONNECT APP

Please note - orders must be placed before the cut-off time of 8.45am on the day required















\$2.00

\$250

\$1.50









\$0.30











